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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

MAMOONA ARBAB 

SARAN MUSHARAF 

MUHAMMAD MUZZAMMAL 

MUHAMMAD NAZIM 

USMAN AYUB 

HAFIZ ABDUL HANAN 

SYED ALI SHAH ZAIB 

HAMZA SHARAFAT 

MUHAMMAD AMER SOHAIL 

FAIZAN ASGHAR 

HAMMAD NAYYAR GHAURI 

SADIA RASOOL 

FARHAN MUSHTAQ 

SIMRAN YOUSAF (Selected
Against Women Quota)

M.SANA ULLAH WAHLA

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

IFTIKHAR

AYUB HUSSAIN

ATTA MUHAMMAD NAZ

SYED SHAFA ULLAH

SHARAFAT ALI

SOHAIL AHMAD

ASGHAR ALI

NAYYAR UL ISLAM GHAURI

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

55402023

55401668

55401693

55400635

55401136

55401416

55401724

55400585

55400290

55401597

55400396

55400057

55401153

55400426

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SHEIKHUPURA

SAHIWAL

RAWALPINDI

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

VETERINARY OFFICER ( HEALTH / RESEARCH)    -  (BS-17)

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

19 Case #  23K2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

18

21

22

40

79

SAJIDA NAEEM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

IQRA SHEHZADI (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AQSA BATOOL (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ANMOL IRFAN GILL (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

ABDUL HANAN KHALID (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

NASEER AHMAD

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

IRFAN GILL

KHALID AMIN

15

16

17

18

19

55401117

55400736

55400448

55400845

55400454

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

VETERINARY OFFICER ( HEALTH / RESEARCH)    -  (BS-17)

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

19 Case #  23K2020

15

16

17

19

20

23

24

BILAL ARSHAD 

AMIR HAYAT 

NAEEM ULLAH 

HAFIZ ALI SAJJAD 

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR 

MUHAMMAD UMAR 

SOHAIB KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

NIAZ ULLAH

ASIF IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUSAWAR ALI SHAHID

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

TARIQ KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

55400213

55400073

55401529

55400139

55400025

55400515

55400289

M. GARH

MIANWALI

M.B.DIN

OKARA

MULTAN

JHANG

NAROWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

VETERINARY OFFICER ( HEALTH / RESEARCH)    -  (BS-17)

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

19 Case #  23K2020

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

MUHAMMAD AAMIR NASEER 

SABA AFZAL 

ZAID AHMED 

MUHAMMAD USAMA RAMZAN 

ARSAM ALI 

AZEEM IQBAL 

AMIR IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD ALVI 

AYESHA SAMAN 

AWAIS BIN NISAR 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN ARSHAD 

ANAM SHAKOOR 

NASEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SARFRAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SHAHID

KHURRAM SHEHZAD BAIG

MUHAMMAD NAZEER

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUMTAZ AHMAD ALVI

RASHEED AHMAD

NISAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ABID HUSSAIN NADEEM

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

55400319

55400972

55400492

55402245

55400308

55400336

55400633

55401720

55401493

55401669

55401174

55401189

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

M. GARH

LAHORE

LAYYAH

ATTOCK

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

MULTAN

NAROWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

VETERINARY OFFICER ( HEALTH / RESEARCH)    -  (BS-17)

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

19 Case #  23K2020

37

38

39

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

HASSAAN KHIZAR 

MUHAMMAD SAAD AHSAN 

MUBASHRA NAEEM 

SHARJEEL TARIQ 

ZUBARIA YOUSAF 

NOMAN ELAHI 

HABIB UR REHMAN 

AHMAD SAEED 

SABEEH RIYAN AKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD ZAIGHAM SARDAR 

PARAS AHMAD 

SHAROON 

KHIZAR IQBAL

QAZI BILAL AHSAN

NAEEM AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ELAHI BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR KHAN

KHURSHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ TALIB

SAMUEL

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

55400014

55402084

55400019

55400240

55402268

55400856

55401088

55401152

55400237

55401148

55400332

55402185

OKARA

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

GUJRANWALA

NANKANA
SAHIB

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRANWALA

SHEIKHUPURA

T.T. SINGH

MULTAN

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

VETERINARY OFFICER ( HEALTH / RESEARCH)    -  (BS-17)

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

19 Case #  23K2020

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

ADEEL AHMED 

AMIR ALI 

NAJAM-UL-LAIL 

FARAH KHURSHEED 

ABDUL BASIT 

MISHAL LAWRANCE 

SANA NAEEM 

MUHAMMAD USMAN ISHAQ 

SABA KIRAN 

UMM-E-AIMAN 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID ABID 

MUHAMMAD YASIR NAWAZ 

SHAFIQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD ZAKARIYA TAYYAB

KHURSHEED AHMAD

JAVAID IQBAL

LAWRANCE JACOB

NAEEM AZAM

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

GHULAM RABBANI

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

MALIK MUHAMMAD ABID

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SAJID

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

55400416

55401665

55400456

55400575

55400645

55400296

55401306

55400523

55400932

55400980

55400948

55401632

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

KHANEWAL

JHANG

R.Y. KHAN

LODHRAN

M. GARH

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

VETERINARY OFFICER ( HEALTH / RESEARCH)    -  (BS-17)

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

19 Case #  23K2020

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN ZAFAR 

MUHAMMAD ABID ZEESHAN 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 

ZAINAB JAVED 

LIAQAT ALI 

SALMAN SHAKIR 

RAO MUHAMMAD JAVED SATTAR 

SADAF GUL 

JAMSHAID SARMAD 

ABID HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN IFTIKHAR 

HAFIZ ATIF KHURSHID 

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ATTA MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD JAVED RASHID

RAZA MUHAMMAD

ARSHAD MASIH

ABDUL SATTAR

RASHID MEHMOOD

YOUSAF KHAZAN

MULAZIM HUSSAIN

IFTIKHAR AHMED

KHURSHID AHMED

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

55401415

55400138

55402214

55400058

55401094

55401453

55401004

55400265

55400435

55400059

55400131

55400384

VEHARI

JHANG

M. GARH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

KHANEWAL

BAHAWALPUR

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

VETERINARY OFFICER ( HEALTH / RESEARCH)    -  (BS-17)

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

19 Case #  23K2020

74

75

76

77

78

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

ABDULLAH 

HAMID JAWWAD 

IRFAN UL HAQ 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

NOMAN ANWAR 

AMMARA SHAFIQUE 

JAVARIA RASHEED QURESHI 

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 

MUHAMMAD ASAD 

ZARGHAM HUSSAIN 

BAQIR RAZA 

ALI USMAN NAWAZ (Additional
Marks)

FIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ABDUL HAQ

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

ABDUL RASHEED QURESHI

MUHAMMAD BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

KHADIM HUSSAIN

BILAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

55401011

55400241

55400015

55400262

55401019

55401689

55401196

55400734

55400547

55400761

55400923

55400006

GUJRANWALA

R.Y. KHAN

T.T. SINGH

M. GARH

KHANEWAL

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

RAJANPUR

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

VETERINARY OFFICER ( HEALTH / RESEARCH)    -  (BS-17)

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

19 Case #  23K2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

HAMID ALI RAZA 
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

1 55402067 VEHARI FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


