MERIT LIST

Case # 23K2020

Post: <u>VETERINARY OFFICER (HEALTH / RESEARCH) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	55402023	1	MAMOONA ARBAB M.SANA ULLAH WAHLA	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	55401668	2	SARAN MUSHARAF ZAFAR IQBAL	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	55401693	3	MUHAMMAD MUZZAMMAL MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	55400635	4	MUHAMMAD NAZIM IFTIKHAR	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	55401136	5	USMAN AYUB AYUB HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	55401416	6	HAFIZ ABDUL HANAN ATTA MUHAMMAD NAZ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	55401724	7	SYED ALI SHAH ZAIB SYED SHAFA ULLAH	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	55400585	8	HAMZA SHARAFAT SHARAFAT ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	55400290	9	MUHAMMAD AMER SOHAIL SOHAIL AHMAD	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	55401597	10	FAIZAN ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	55400396	11	HAMMAD NAYYAR GHAURI NAYYAR UL ISLAM GHAURI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	55400057	12	SADIA RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	55401153	13	FARHAN MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	55400426	14	SIMRAN YOUSAF (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>VETERINARY OFFICER (HEALTH / RESEARCH) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 19 <u>Case # 23K2020</u>

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
15	55401117	18	SAJIDA NAEEM (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD NAEEM	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
16	55400736	21	IQRA SHEHZADI (Selected Against Women Quota) NASEER AHMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
17	55400448	22	AQSA BATOOL (Selected Against Women Quota) IFTIKHAR AHMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
18	55400845	40	ANMOL IRFAN GILL (Selected Against Minorities Quota) IRFAN GILL	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA
19	55400454	79	ABDUL HANAN KHALID (Selected Against Special Persons Quota) KHALID AMIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	55400213	15	BILAL ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
2	55400073	16	AMIR HAYAT NIAZ ULLAH	MIANWALI	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
3	55401529	17	NAEEM ULLAH ASIF IQBAL	M.B.DIN	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
4	55400139	19	HAFIZ ALI SAJJAD MUHAMMAD IQBAL	OKARA	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
5	55400025	20	MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR MUSAWAR ALI SHAHID	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
6	55400515	23	MUHAMMAD UMAR MUHAMMAD SHARIF	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED		
7	55400289	24	SOHAIB KHAN TARIQ KHAN	NAROWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED		

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>VETERINARY OFFICER (HEALTH / RESEARCH) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Stat	<u>us</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
8	55400319	25	MUHAMMAD AAMIR NASEER NASEER AHMED	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
9	55400972	26	SABA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
10	55400492	27	ZAID AHMED SARFRAZ AHMED	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
11	55402245	28	MUHAMMAD USAMA RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SHAHID	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
12	55400308	29	ARSAM ALI KHURRAM SHEHZAD BAIG	LAYYAH	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
13	55400336	30	AZEEM IQBAL MUHAMMAD NAZEER	ATTOCK	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
14	55400633	31	AMIR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
15	55401720	32	MUHAMMAD AHMAD ALVI MUMTAZ AHMAD ALVI	PAKPATTAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
16	55401493	33	AYESHA SAMAN RASHEED AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
17	55401669	34	AWAIS BIN NISAR NISAR AHMAD	NAROWAL	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
18	55401174	35	MUHAMMAD SALMAN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMEN	NDED
19	55401189	36	ANAM SHAKOOR ABID HUSSAIN NADEEM	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>VETERINARY OFFICER (HEALTH / RESEARCH) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
20	55400014	37	HASSAAN KHIZAR KHIZAR IQBAL	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
21	55402084	38	MUHAMMAD SAAD AHSAN QAZI BILAL AHSAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
22	55400019	39	MUBASHRA NAEEM NAEEM AKHTAR	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
23	55400240	41	SHARJEEL TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
24	55402268	42	ZUBARIA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMME	NDED
25	55400856	43	NOMAN ELAHI ELAHI BUKHSH	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
26	55401088	44	HABIB UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD AKRAM	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
27	55401152	45	AHMAD SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
28	55400237	46	SABEEH RIYAN AKHTAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR KHAN	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
29	55401148	47	MUHAMMAD ZAIGHAM SARDAR KHURSHEED AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
30	55400332	48	PARAS AHMAD MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ TALIB	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
31	55402185	49	SHAROON SAMUEL	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>VETERINARY OFFICER (HEALTH / RESEARCH) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
32	55400416	50	ADEEL AHMED SHAFIQ AHMED	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOM	MENDED
33	55401665	51	AMIR ALI MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOM	MENDED
34	55400456	52	NAJAM-UL-LAIL MUHAMMAD ZAKARIYA TAYYAB	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOM	MENDED
35	55400575	53	FARAH KHURSHEED KHURSHEED AHMAD	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOM	MENDED
36	55400645	54	ABDUL BASIT JAVAID IQBAL	M. GARH	NOT RECOM	MENDED
37	55400296	55	MISHAL LAWRANCE LAWRANCE JACOB	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOM	MENDED
38	55401306	56	SANA NAEEM NAEEM AZAM	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOM	MENDED
39	55400523	57	MUHAMMAD USMAN ISHAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	JHANG	NOT RECOM	MENDED
40	55400932	58	SABA KIRAN GHULAM RABBANI	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOM	MENDED
41	55400980	59	UMM-E-AIMAN MUHAMMAD ASHIQ	LODHRAN	NOT RECOM	MENDED
42	55400948	60	MUHAMMAD JUNAID ABID MALIK MUHAMMAD ABID	M. GARH	NOT RECOM	MENDED
43	55401632	61	MUHAMMAD YASIR NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SAJID	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOM	MENDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>VETERINARY OFFICER (HEALTH / RESEARCH) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
44	55401415	62	MUHAMMAD LUQMAN ZAFAR MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
45	55400138	63	MUHAMMAD ABID ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	JHANG	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
46	55402214	64	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ATTA MUHAMMAD	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
47	55400058	65	ZAINAB JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED RASHID	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
48	55401094	66	LIAQAT ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
49	55401453	67	SALMAN SHAKIR ARSHAD MASIH	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
50	55401004	68	RAO MUHAMMAD JAVED SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
51	55400265	69	SADAF GUL RASHID MEHMOOD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
52	55400435	70	JAMSHAID SARMAD YOUSAF KHAZAN	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
53	55400059	71	ABID HUSSAIN MULAZIM HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
54	55400131	72	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMED	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
55	55400384	73	HAFIZ ATIF KHURSHID KHURSHID AHMED	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	IENDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>VETERINARY OFFICER (HEALTH / RESEARCH) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: <u>LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Stat	tus_	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
56	55401011	74	ABDULLAH FIAZ AHMAD	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
57	55400241	75	HAMID JAWWAD MUHAMMAD AFZAL	R.Y. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
58	55400015	76	IRFAN UL HAQ ABDUL HAQ	T.T. SINGH	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
59	55400262	77	MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD YOUSUF	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
60	55401019	78	NOMAN ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
61	55401689	80	AMMARA SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
62	55401196	81	JAVARIA RASHEED QURESHI ABDUL RASHEED QURESHI	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
63	55400734	82	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ MUHAMMAD BUKHSH	RAJANPUR	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
64	55400547	83	MUHAMMAD ASAD MUHAMMAD SADIQ	BHAKKAR	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
65	55400761	84	ZARGHAM HUSSAIN KHADIM HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
66	55400923	85	BAQIR RAZA BILAL HUSSAIN	RAJANPUR	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED
67	55400006	86	ALI USMAN NAWAZ (Additional Marks) MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	RAJANPUR	NOT	RECOMMEN	IDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>VETERINARY OFFICER (HEALTH / RESEARCH) - (BS-17)</u>

Department: LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

Case # 23K2020

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
------------	-----------------	--------------	------------------------------------	-----------------	--------	---

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

1 55402067 HAMID ALI RAZA VEHARI FAIL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.